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U-19 Championship
2023/24 19th round, Match #145

Friday, 02.03.2024, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 1

«Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih

1 Kravets Vladyslav
2 Drozd Anton
3 Udod Danylo
4 Oharkov Mykola
5 Pushkarov Oleh (C)
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Yushchenko Oleksandr
8 Bundash Vasyl
9 Lomaha Oleksandr
10 Smetana Denys
11 Kniaziev Yehor

Substitutes
12 Nedozymovanyi Artem
13 Reshetnikov Mikhail
14 Kostiuk Yehor
15 Halonskyi Valentyn
16 Yanovich Yevhen
17 Tiutiunov Vladyslav
18 Tryfanenko Bohdan
19 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
20 Demchenko Anton
21 Toirov Khusrav
22 Dabo Ibrahima
36 Bahlai Rostyslav

Coach
Bielik Oleksii

12 Omelchenko Ihor
2 Kaplunov Illia
3 Kramarenko Kyrylo
7 Kilievyi Arsenii
8 Shevchenko Yaroslav
9 Tsyhankov Anton
14 Vilivald Volodymyr (C)
16 Butenko Tymur
17 Hubenko Ramir
22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
24 Mihutskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
1 Kripak Nikita
4 Oleksenko Artem
5 Korniienko Daniil
10 Hladkov Oleksandr
11 Murashko Dmytro
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan
19 Karpus Zakhar
23 Postemskyi Oleksandr

Coach
Prylepov Oleksii

Referee:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Ozhiiov Kostiantyn
4th Official:
Konovalov Mykyta
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 19th round, Match #145
Friday, 02.03.2024, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 1 «Kryvbas» Kryvyi Rih
11' 8 Shevchenko Yaroslav

8 Bundash Vasyl 27'

7 Yushchenko Oleksandr 37'

40' 9 Tsyhankov Anton

41' 14 Vilivald Volodymyr
8 Bundash Vasyl

17 Tiutiunov Vladyslav 46'

11 Kniaziev Yehor
21 Toirov Khusrav 46'

5 Pushkarov Oleh 47'

56' 7 Kilievyi Arsenii
15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

5 Pushkarov Oleh
15 Halonskyi Valentyn 56'

56' 22 Kamenskyi Oleksandr
19 Karpus Zakhar

6 Losenko Ivan 61'

9 Lomaha Oleksandr
20 Demchenko Anton 63'

21 Toirov Khusrav 70'

10 Smetana Denys
16 Yanovich Yevhen 72'

12 Nedozymovanyi Artem 81'

15 Halonskyi Valentyn 83'

86' 9 Tsyhankov Anton
11 Murashko Dmytro

86' 16 Butenko Tymur
10 Hladkov Oleksandr

91' 15 Pasichnyi Bohdan

15 Halonskyi Valentyn 92'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


